11. 14HO0 OPEN SINGLES WOMEN 301MO
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Spieler

LETICA MARINA (CRO)
SPAHIJA JOSIPA (CRO)
KARINA KAENZIG (SUl)
VASILYEVA VALENTINA (RUS)
Brunnmair Silvia (AUT)
Hospodarska Barbora (CZE)
FUUST KERSTIN (GER)
NAGYOVA KATARINA (SVK)
ABRAMOVA OLGA (RUS)
JURJAKO HANA (CRO)
KOLANDROVA LUBICA (SVK)
SIMAC NATALIJA (CRO)
BARTOSOVA LIVIA (SLO)
BAUER JENNIFER (GER)
FRISON CAROLE (FRA)
Jakoubkova lvana (CZE)
DASANG SHINDHANG (SUl)
IVIC SANDRA (CRO)
Jindrova Katerina (CZE)
KHARITONOVA ARINA (RUS)
Krajnc Natasa (SLO)
Rajmanova Marcela (CZE)
RAMONOVA INNA (RUS)
Sloukova lvana (CZE)
BANNIKOVA POLINA (EDU)
GABRISKOVA Barbora (CZE)
Kovarova Nikola (CZE)
LUTTEROTTI SILVIA (SUI)
MIKHAILOVA ANFISA (RUS)
Nehasilova Diana (CZE)
TENSINA MARIA (RUS)
WAGNER ANNE (FRA)
BADANJAK KRISTINA (CRO)
BARTOSOVA MILADA (EDU)
Eva Németh (HUN)
KOROLEVA VERONIKA (RUS)
Kosarova Pavlina (CZE)

10.06.2018

Lizenz
CROO017204
CR0O220171
SUI280378
RUSO1TORN
AUTHG2536
CZE045385
GERBWA4485
SVK019700
RUSXHAIJF
CROO017168
SVKBVGFRO
CRO515468
SLOKKOSMH
GERDAO417
FRA670282
CZE043108
SUI312751
CROO017369
CZE033128
RUSJQVVEJ
SLO000660
CZE032807
RUS010042
CZE033508
EDUOOHTGM
CZE042201
CZE046808
SuUI316541
RUSTYETAV
CZE002930
RUSOARCKM
FRA760093
CRO010457
EDULVOQUA
HUNOO00964
RUSO1MJC)
CZE024451



33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
49

K?EPELKOVA Simona (CZE)
LOGINOVA DARIA (RUS)
LORENZ-SCHLECK ALEXANDRA (GER)
NOVIKOVA TATIANA (RUS)
PETROVA MILENA (RUS)

PUCEK MARIJANA (CRO)

Venturovd Karolina (CZE)
WINDISCHOVA IVETA (SVK)
Zambon Ylenia (ITA)

FIEDLER BIANCA (GER)

CZE048773
RUSO1SNEC
GERDAO364
RUSMMCUAJ
RUSSDHCPE
CROHYRQQD
CZE028028
SVKXFXWMM
ITATV02630
GERDAO339



